

# 312285 - NABISCO HONEY MAID ORIGINAL GRAHAM CRACKERS 7 LB

HONEY MAID Honey Graham Crackers are made with real honey for just the right amount of sweetness to keep you happy. These honey graham crackers are lightly flavored, and each bite delivers a satisfying crunch. Individual bulk graham snack packs are perfect for pantry snacks and office snacks. These square honey graham crackers stack perfectly with chocolate and marshmallows for smores.



## MARKETING

Bulk graham cracker pack includes 150 - 0.75 oz snack packs HONEY MAID Graham Crackers. Sweet snacks made with real honey for delicious flavor and contain no high-fructose corn syrup, saturated fat, or cholesterol. Square shaped graham snacks have a crunch in each bite. Enjoy these whole grain crackers as an afternoon snack or stack a honey cracker with marshmallows and chocolate for yummy s'mores. Perfect on their own, or pair with fruit and spreads, crumble on ice cream, or add to recipes

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
10019320013512	312285	10019320013512	150/75 oz

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
HONEY MAID	Mondelez USA	Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
8.037 LBR	7.031 LBR	No	Canada	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.69 INH	11.691 INH	8.63 INH	1380.672 INQ	11x5	180 Days	-50 FAH / 150 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Open packet and enjoy!

## Nutrition Facts

1 Servings per container	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>1 pack</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>90</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 2 g	<b>3%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 90 mg	<b>4%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 16 g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1 g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 5 g	
Includes 5 g Added Sugars	<b>10%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 10 mg	0%
Iron 0.6 mg	4%
Potassium 40 mg	0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS



INGREDIENTS: GRAHAM FLOUR (WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR), UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE {VITAMIN B1}, RIBOFLAVIN {VITAMIN B2}, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL, HONEY, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE), SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. CONTAINS: WHEAT.

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Eggs - NI
- Soybean - NI
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

## MORE INFORMATION



### 312285 - NABISCO HONEY MAID ORIGINAL GRAHAM CRACKERS 7 LB

HONEY MAID Honey Graham Crackers are made with real honey for just the right amount of sweetness to keep you happy. These honey grahams are lightly flavored, and each bite delivers a satisfying crunch. Individual bulk graham snack packs are perfect for pantry snacks and office snacks. These square honey grahams stack perfectly with chocolate and marshmallows for smores.

**NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS**



Calories	90
Protein	1 g
Total Carbohydrates	16 g
Sugars	5 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	2 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	5 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	90 mg
Calcium	10 mg
Iron	0.6 mg
Potassium	40 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

**NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS**



KOSHER	YES
--------	-----